BISCUIT(144G) [HSN
Code:19053100]

EA 1200 0 42.86 0.00 11.07 2.50 2.50 0.00 33.38 60.00 40,052.40 

2 8996001375327 CHOKI CHOKI CHOCO MILK BARS
(225G) [HSN Code:18069020]

EA 200 0 91.43 0.00 15.16 2.50 2.50 0.00 80.08 120.00 16,016.60 

Total 1400 56069.00
Amount in words RUPEES  FIFTY SIX THOUSAND SIXTY NINE ONLY

Terms and Conditions:

By supplying goods/services under this Purchase Order (PO), the vendor acknowledges and agrees as below -

a) GST rates mentioned in PO/Contract are indicative only. Vendor/Contractor need to ensure supply of goods and/or services covered